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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M 14  (5)  5.5 km   10 C
 1(33)  2(34)  3(41)  4(42)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  9(39)  10(100)  F

 1  21  Andrejc , Žiga  25:41  2:16  4:02  8:53  11:49  15:47  18:40  20:35  21:55  23:22  24:31  25:41
 OK Slovenj Gradec  2:16  1:46  4:51  2:56  3:58  2:53  1:55  1:20  1:27  1:09  1:10

 2  85  Finder , Markus  30:48  3:49  6:19  10:09  14:03  18:52  23:59  25:56  27:30  29:06  30:23  30:48
 HSV Graz  3:49  2:30  3:50  3:54  4:49  5:07  1:57  1:34  1:36  1:17  0:25

 3  32  Petrovi č, Gašper  32:29  3:16  4:56  9:00  13:45  18:01  23:03  25:33  27:15  28:57  32:00  32:29
 OK Polaris  3:16  1:40  4:04  4:45  4:16  5:02  2:30  1:42  1:42  3:03  0:29

 4  33  Škarabot, Matej  35:18  4:07  6:43  11:48  16:05  21:49  26:38  29:07  31:41  33:31  34:46  35:18
 OK Polaris  4:07  2:36  5:05  4:17  5:44  4:49  2:29  2:34  1:50  1:15  0:32

 5  37  Petrovi č, Filip  50:16  5:44  8:36  14:34  21:33  28:19  34:38  41:15  43:39  46:49  49:35  50:16
 OK Polaris  5:44  2:52  5:58  6:59  6:46  6:19  6:37  2:24  3:10  2:46  0:41

 W 14  (2)  5.5 km   10 C
 1(33)  2(34)  3(41)  4(42)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  9(39)  10(100)  F

 1  102  Swoboda , Anna  44:58  7:28  9:29  20:00  25:54  30:41  34:56  38:03  40:27  43:02  44:25  44:58
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  7:28  2:01  10:31  5:54  4:47  4:15  3:07  2:24  2:35  1:23  0:33

 2  134  Pecorari, Iris Aurora  2:20:15  23:55  1:29:32  1:35:53  1:46:32  1:55:05  2:02:31  2:07:53  2:13:06  2:17:41  2:19:26  2:20:15
 Semiperdo Orienteering Maniago  23:55  1:05:37  6:21  10:39  8:33  7:26  5:22  5:13  4:35  1:45  0:49

 M 15-17  (4)  10.3 km   14 C
 1(58)  2(31)  3(32)  4(41)  5(45)  6(42)  7(50)  8(53)  9(54)  10(35)  11(37)  12(61)  13(39)  14(100)

 F

 1  14  Marot, Blaž  35:56  2:20  3:56  6:01  10:20  12:43  15:39  20:17  22:35  24:13  28:46  32:02  33:21  34:40  35:36
 OK Slovenj Gradec  2:20  1:36  2:05  4:19  2:23  2:56  4:38  2:18  1:38  4:33  3:16  1:19  1:19  0:56

 35:56  9:45
 0:20  *60

 2  49  Dobnik , Rafael  36:47  2:00  3:20  5:10  9:36  12:07  15:01  20:22  22:02  23:47  28:00  32:08  33:42  35:27  36:24
 OLC Union Viktring  2:00  1:20  1:50  4:26  2:31  2:54  5:21  1:40  1:45  4:13  4:08  1:34  1:45  0:57

 36:47
 0:23

 3  30  Petrovi č, Blaž  39:56  2:29  3:45  6:17  10:57  13:37  16:43  23:15  25:03  26:51  32:25  35:31  37:05  38:32  39:34
 OK Polaris  2:29  1:16  2:32  4:40  2:40  3:06  6:32  1:48  1:48  5:34  3:06  1:34  1:27  1:02

 39:56
 0:22

 4  9  Andrejc , Klemen  48:26  2:38  4:04  6:27  11:40  16:00  19:05  26:11  32:19  34:36  40:06  43:37  45:20  46:58  48:01
 OK Slovenj Gradec  2:38  1:26  2:23  5:13  4:20  3:05  7:06  6:08  2:17  5:30  3:31  1:43  1:38  1:03

 48:26
 0:25

 W 15-17  (4)  7.3 km   12 C
 1(43)  2(31)  3(32)  4(34)  5(45)  6(42)  7(35)  8(36)  9(37)  10(61)  11(39)  12(100)  F

 1  90  Peroutka , Sophie  42:44  2:12  4:20  6:44  14:57  18:42  26:48  30:28  33:38  36:40  39:49  41:23  42:19  42:44
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  2:12  2:08  2:24  8:13  3:45  8:06  3:40  3:10  3:02  3:09  1:34  0:56  0:25

 2  38  Pirker , Lisa  45:52  2:25  4:43  8:22  22:55  28:23  32:36  36:36  39:20  41:18  42:52  44:24  45:26  45:52
 Naturfreunde Villach Orienteer  2:25  2:18  3:39  14:33  5:28  4:13  4:00  2:44  1:58  1:34  1:32  1:02  0:26

 3  13  Kuhelnik, Ina  46:02  2:49  6:23  9:17  15:36  20:49  25:08  30:19  38:53  41:11  42:57  44:28  45:37  46:02
 OK Slovenj Gradec  2:49  3:34  2:54  6:19  5:13  4:19  5:11  8:34  2:18  1:46  1:31  1:09  0:25

 4  101  Hofer, Saskia  48:33  3:24  5:58  9:12  18:01  24:22  30:38  36:37  40:14  42:53  44:49  46:46  48:02  48:33
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  3:24  2:34  3:14  8:49  6:21  6:16  5:59  3:37  2:39  1:56  1:57  1:16  0:31

 M ELITE  (23)  21.8 km   21 C
 1(31)  2(44)  3(46)  4(48)  5(49)  6(57)  7(47)  8(45)  9(50)  10(51)  11(52)  12(53)  13(54)  14(60)
 15(55)  16(35)  17(56)  18(36)  19(59)  20(39)  21(100)  F

 1  87  Schachinger , Bernhard  1:15:12  3:07  5:57  13:37  20:22  23:09  26:17  30:52  35:54  42:35  45:06  46:57  48:29  50:10  56:46
 HSV Ried im Innkreis  3:07  2:50  7:40  6:45  2:47  3:08  4:35  5:02  6:41  2:31  1:51  1:32  1:41  6:36

 1:00:26  1:04:45  1:07:21  1:09:59  1:12:24  1:13:55  1:14:52  1:15:12
 3:40  4:19  2:36  2:38  2:25  1:31  0:57  0:20

 2  111  Korchagin, Victor  1:17:11  2:57  5:57  11:22  17:53  20:28  23:54  28:52  35:32  43:05  45:18  46:54  48:33  50:23  57:01
 Giant-Russia  2:57  3:00  5:25  6:31  2:35  3:26  4:58  6:40  7:33  2:13  1:36  1:39  1:50  6:38

 1:01:17  1:05:19  1:09:04  1:11:40  1:14:13  1:15:53  1:16:51  1:17:11
 4:16  4:02  3:45  2:36  2:33  1:40  0:58  0:20

 3  46  Breitschädel , Tobias  1:21:10  3:12  6:04  11:54  18:14  20:46  24:23  30:04  36:29  47:09  49:14  51:19  52:56  54:36  1:01:04
 ASKOE Henndorf  3:12  2:52  5:50  6:20  2:32  3:37  5:41  6:25  10:40  2:05  2:05  1:37  1:40  6:28

 1:05:26  1:09:32  1:12:34  1:15:23  1:18:18  1:19:56  1:20:49  1:21:10
 4:22  4:06  3:02  2:49  2:55  1:38  0:53  0:21

 4  63  Forabosco, Elvis  1:21:36  3:16  6:16  12:03  18:55  22:18  26:38  32:47  38:56  46:00  48:32  50:21  52:08  53:48  1:00:26
 OK Vihor  3:16  3:00  5:47  6:52  3:23  4:20  6:09  6:09  7:04  2:32  1:49  1:47  1:40  6:38

 1:04:28  1:08:42  1:12:51  1:16:08  1:18:48  1:20:24  1:21:17  1:21:36
 4:02  4:14  4:09  3:17  2:40  1:36  0:53  0:19

 5  118  Turra , Piero  1:22:16  3:07  7:36  13:23  20:03  23:15  27:01  32:17  37:53  45:39  48:16  49:55  51:43  53:24  1:00:11
 G.S. Pavione  3:07  4:29  5:47  6:40  3:12  3:46  5:16  5:36  7:46  2:37  1:39  1:48  1:41  6:47

 1:04:22  1:08:48  1:12:39  1:15:39  1:19:18  1:20:54  1:21:54  1:22:16
 4:11  4:26  3:51  3:00  3:39  1:36  1:00  0:22

 6  77  Haingartner, Christof  1:25:13  4:05  7:41  13:42  20:12  23:34  27:22  33:00  38:50  47:43  49:52  51:24  53:19  55:03  1:03:24
 OLC Graz  4:05  3:36  6:01  6:30  3:22  3:48  5:38  5:50  8:53  2:09  1:32  1:55  1:44  8:21

 1:07:08  1:11:16  1:14:27  1:19:01  1:22:24  1:23:57  1:24:55  1:25:13
 3:44  4:08  3:11  4:34  3:23  1:33  0:58  0:18

 7  3  Vidovi č, Iztok  1:30:40  2:57  6:16  11:54  19:15  27:36  32:24  38:20  43:32  51:52  55:36  57:53  59:44  1:01:20  1:08:23
 OK Slovenj Gradec  2:57  3:19  5:38  7:21  8:21  4:48  5:56  5:12  8:20  3:44  2:17  1:51  1:36  7:03

 1:12:50  1:17:31  1:21:16  1:24:40  1:27:41  1:29:13  1:30:17  1:30:40
 4:27  4:41  3:45  3:24  3:01  1:32  1:04  0:23

 8  7  Andrejc, Grega  1:33:04  4:10  7:41  14:19  22:15  25:41  33:08  38:41  45:39  53:37  57:00  58:47  1:00:43  1:02:42  1:10:42
 OK Slovenj Gradec  4:10  3:31  6:38  7:56  3:26  7:27  5:33  6:58  7:58  3:23  1:47  1:56  1:59  8:00

 1:15:15  1:20:01  1:23:39  1:27:02  1:30:09  1:31:35  1:32:42  1:33:04
 4:33  4:46  3:38  3:23  3:07  1:26  1:07  0:22
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M ELITE  (23)  21.8 km   21 C  (cont.)

 1(31)  2(44)  3(46)  4(48)  5(49)  6(57)  7(47)  8(45)  9(50)  10(51)  11(52)  12(53)  13(54)  14(60)
 15(55)  16(35)  17(56)  18(36)  19(59)  20(39)  21(100)  F

 9  47  Wartbichler, Christian  1:36:08  3:46  7:16  15:19  24:09  28:34  33:04  39:59  46:20  55:41  59:30  1:02:05  1:03:59  1:05:55  1:12:51
 ASKOE Henndorf  3:46  3:30  8:03  8:50  4:25  4:30  6:55  6:21  9:21  3:49  2:35  1:54  1:56  6:56

 1:18:24  1:22:57  1:26:40  1:29:57  1:32:56  1:34:41  1:35:45  1:36:08
 5:33  4:33  3:43  3:17  2:59  1:45  1:04  0:23

 10  43  Moser , Martin  1:39:10  3:06  6:49  12:24  19:09  25:52  36:32  41:57  47:43  55:15  57:53  59:40  1:01:37  1:03:35  1:10:44
 Naturfreunde Villach Orienteer  3:06  3:43  5:35  6:45  6:43  10:40  5:25  5:46  7:32  2:38  1:47  1:57  1:58  7:09

 1:16:18  1:21:25  1:25:19  1:28:02  1:34:28  1:36:37  1:38:29  1:39:10
 5:34  5:07  3:54  2:43  6:26  2:09  1:52  0:41

 11  61  Dorotic, Igor  1:44:03  3:56  7:11  15:54  27:14  31:35  36:29  42:43  49:49  1:00:32  1:03:11  1:04:55  1:06:46  1:08:30  1:15:28
 OK Vihor  3:56  3:15  8:43  11:20  4:21  4:54  6:14  7:06  10:43  2:39  1:44  1:51  1:44  6:58

 1:21:03  1:25:42  1:29:33  1:33:44  1:39:52  1:42:28  1:43:36  1:44:03
 5:35  4:39  3:51  4:11  6:08  2:36  1:08  0:27

 12  2  Pistor , Matej  1:45:04  2:48  6:56  14:47  21:53  25:31  30:26  36:38  43:46  53:24  56:27  58:14  1:00:43  1:02:19  1:08:19
 OK Slovenj Gradec  2:48  4:08  7:51  7:06  3:38  4:55  6:12  7:08  9:38  3:03  1:47  2:29  1:36  6:00

 1:15:35  1:19:31  1:31:44  1:39:37  1:42:24  1:43:45  1:44:44  1:45:04
 7:16  3:56  12:13  7:53  2:47  1:21  0:59  0:20

 13  8  Andrejc, Hinko  1:48:29  3:42  7:33  15:40  24:18  33:09  37:36  44:29  51:26  1:00:55  1:03:56  1:06:19  1:08:48  1:10:53  1:20:34
 OK Slovenj Gradec  3:42  3:51  8:07  8:38  8:51  4:27  6:53  6:57  9:29  3:01  2:23  2:29  2:05  9:41

 1:25:25  1:31:21  1:35:59  1:40:40  1:44:33  1:46:49  1:48:00  1:48:29
 4:51  5:56  4:38  4:41  3:53  2:16  1:11  0:29

 14  31  Petrovi č, Dušan  1:48:31  3:52  7:42  16:26  26:01  32:30  37:41  44:45  52:22  1:03:15  1:06:35  1:09:09  1:12:18  1:14:29  1:22:20
 OK Polaris  3:52  3:50  8:44  9:35  6:29  5:11  7:04  7:37  10:53  3:20  2:34  3:09  2:11  7:51

 1:27:12  1:33:13  1:37:39  1:41:30  1:45:06  1:46:57  1:48:06  1:48:31
 4:52  6:01  4:26  3:51  3:36  1:51  1:09  0:25

 15  53  Grün, Dominik  1:52:53  3:51  7:34  16:03  24:56  28:48  35:42  43:14  52:13  1:03:44  1:08:33  1:10:31  1:13:04  1:15:03  1:25:13
 OLGruppe Ströck Wien  3:51  3:43  8:29  8:53  3:52  6:54  7:32  8:59  11:31  4:49  1:58  2:33  1:59  10:10

 1:30:23  1:37:11  1:41:27  1:45:31  1:49:27  1:51:21  1:52:28  1:52:53
 5:10  6:48  4:16  4:04  3:56  1:54  1:07  0:25

 16  45  Fürnkranz , Martin  1:54:06  4:11  10:32  19:54  29:57  34:04  38:32  46:31  54:51  1:05:06  1:08:12  1:10:06  1:13:09  1:15:44  1:25:22
 Naturfreunde Kitzbühel  4:11  6:21  9:22  10:03  4:07  4:28  7:59  8:20  10:15  3:06  1:54  3:03  2:35  9:38

 1:31:14  1:37:09  1:43:12  1:46:53  1:50:23  1:52:26  1:53:39  1:54:06
 5:52  5:55  6:03  3:41  3:30  2:03  1:13  0:27

 17  12  Koprivnikar, Joc  1:56:05  4:49  8:11  17:27  26:44  31:47  39:01  46:46  55:29  1:06:43  1:10:18  1:13:42  1:16:52  1:19:05  1:27:05
 OK Slovenj Gradec  4:49  3:22  9:16  9:17  5:03  7:14  7:45  8:43  11:14  3:35  3:24  3:10  2:13  8:00

 1:33:18  1:39:25  1:44:53  1:49:10  1:52:43  1:54:31  1:55:36  1:56:05
 6:13  6:07  5:28  4:17  3:33  1:48  1:05  0:29

 18  18  Klan čnik , Janez  1:56:10  3:48  8:52  18:21  27:32  31:47  39:42  45:04  57:49  1:07:04  1:10:05  1:12:55  1:15:53  1:17:46  1:24:18
 OK Slovenj Gradec  3:48  5:04  9:29  9:11  4:15  7:55  5:22  12:45  9:15  3:01  2:50  2:58  1:53  6:32

 1:35:16  1:39:26  1:44:42  1:48:24  1:52:27  1:54:54  1:55:47  1:56:10  1:51:09
 10:58  4:10  5:16  3:42  4:03  2:27  0:53  0:23  *61

 19  74  Šumah, Robert  1:59:02  4:55  8:16  20:12  28:43  32:49  37:27  46:45  57:04  1:08:08  1:10:54  1:13:25  1:21:55  1:23:54  1:31:13
 Športno Turisti čno Društvo Poh  4:55  3:21  11:56  8:31  4:06  4:38  9:18  10:19  11:04  2:46  2:31  8:30  1:59  7:19

 1:37:00  1:43:17  1:47:29  1:50:36  1:55:54  1:57:39  1:58:34  1:59:02
 5:47  6:17  4:12  3:07  5:18  1:45  0:55  0:28

 20  73  Keber , Metod  2:00:07  4:28  9:20  19:17  29:23  34:05  39:17  47:30  56:51  1:08:29  1:12:17  1:14:22  1:18:16  1:20:40  1:29:44
 Športno Turisti čno Društvo Poh  4:28  4:52  9:57  10:06  4:42  5:12  8:13  9:21  11:38  3:48  2:05  3:54  2:24  9:04

 1:34:52  1:42:38  1:47:46  1:53:28  1:57:12  1:58:44  1:59:43  2:00:07
 5:08  7:46  5:08  5:42  3:44  1:32  0:59  0:24

 21  105  Berkovic, Vedran  2:03:12  4:10  7:20  15:49  24:41  30:20  35:14  49:49  57:45  1:11:25  1:15:10  1:17:49  1:21:33  1:23:46  1:31:28
 OK Kapela  4:10  3:10  8:29  8:52  5:39  4:54  14:35  7:56  13:40  3:45  2:39  3:44  2:13  7:42

 1:38:35  1:45:49  1:51:03  1:54:59  1:59:11  2:01:34  2:02:45  2:03:12
 7:07  7:14  5:14  3:56  4:12  2:23  1:11  0:27

 6  Cokan , Samo  mp  3:42  7:50  16:48  26:56  45:30  -----  49:44  58:05  1:07:17  1:12:10  1:15:13  1:17:48  1:19:42  1:29:06
 OK Slovenj Gradec  3:42  4:08  8:58  10:08  18:34  4:14  8:21  9:12  4:53  3:03  2:35  1:54  9:24

 1:34:28  1:42:00  1:48:28  1:53:24  1:57:46  1:59:26  2:00:33  2:01:03
 5:22  7:32  6:28  4:56  4:22  1:40  1:07  0:30

 42  Haselsberger, Kevin  mp  3:03  6:44  13:25  19:55  22:15  26:24  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Naturfreunde Villach Orienteer  3:03  3:41  6:41  6:30  2:20  4:09

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 W ELITE  (12)  18.7 km   17 C
 1(44)  2(46)  3(48)  4(49)  5(57)  6(45)  7(50)  8(52)  9(53)  10(54)  11(60)  12(55)  13(56)  14(36)
 15(59)  16(39)  17(100)  F

 1  110  Chernykh, Ksenia  1:15:53  5:02  11:39  18:40  21:53  26:03  35:09  43:00  44:36  46:33  48:17  56:05  1:01:07  1:06:00  1:09:09
 Giant-Russia  5:02  6:37  7:01  3:13  4:10  9:06  7:51  1:36  1:57  1:44  7:48  5:02  4:53  3:09

 1:12:43  1:14:30  1:15:29  1:15:53
 3:34  1:47  0:59  0:24

 2  22  Gigon , Michaela  1:20:46  6:09  13:28  21:46  25:33  29:47  37:37  46:05  48:00  49:56  51:47  1:00:11  1:05:00  1:10:02  1:13:44
 OLT Transdanubien  6:09  7:19  8:18  3:47  4:14  7:50  8:28  1:55  1:56  1:51  8:24  4:49  5:02  3:42

 1:17:40  1:19:25  1:20:26  1:20:46
 3:56  1:45  1:01  0:20

 3  104  Reisinger-Zinkl, Sonja  1:21:53  5:06  14:00  22:26  26:37  30:42  38:17  47:38  49:43  52:50  54:41  1:02:47  1:07:10  1:12:03  1:15:15
 LZ OMAHA  5:06  8:54  8:26  4:11  4:05  7:35  9:21  2:05  3:07  1:51  8:06  4:23  4:53  3:12

 1:18:40  1:20:31  1:21:31  1:21:53
 3:25  1:51  1:00  0:22

 4  112  Vinogradova , Olga  1:34:32  5:33  16:53  26:34  30:20  35:11  43:53  53:05  55:44  58:03  1:00:24  1:09:29  1:18:39  1:24:27  1:27:49
 Giant -Russia  5:33  11:20  9:41  3:46  4:51  8:42  9:12  2:39  2:19  2:21  9:05  9:10  5:48  3:22

 1:30:45  1:32:38  1:34:00  1:34:32
 2:56  1:53  1:22  0:32

 5  39  Reiner, Marina  1:40:01  5:40  15:36  25:06  32:47  38:20  48:25  59:49  1:02:26  1:04:48  1:06:58  1:14:14  1:20:03  1:29:23  1:33:00
 Naturfreunde Villach Orienteer  5:40  9:56  9:30  7:41  5:33  10:05  11:24  2:37  2:22  2:10  7:16  5:49  9:20  3:37

 1:36:34  1:38:28  1:39:36  1:40:01
 3:34  1:54  1:08  0:25

 6  62  Vrdoljak , Paula  2:02:09  6:04  17:58  33:45  37:47  45:20  58:22  1:09:44  1:12:56  1:16:33  1:18:49  1:29:02  1:37:29  1:47:58  1:52:50
 OK Vihor  6:04  11:54  15:47  4:02  7:33  13:02  11:22  3:12  3:37  2:16  10:13  8:27  10:29  4:52

 1:58:03  2:00:16  2:01:28  2:02:09
 5:13  2:13  1:12  0:41
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 W ELITE  (12)  18.7 km   17 C  (cont.)

 1(44)  2(46)  3(48)  4(49)  5(57)  6(45)  7(50)  8(52)  9(53)  10(54)  11(60)  12(55)  13(56)  14(36)
 15(59)  16(39)  17(100)  F

 7  93  Linhart, Gisa  2:03:35  6:32  17:04  28:31  37:02  43:59  57:23  1:12:52  1:15:26  1:18:37  1:20:57  1:30:54  1:42:24  1:49:35  1:55:00
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  6:32  10:32  11:27  8:31  6:57  13:24  15:29  2:34  3:11  2:20  9:57  11:30  7:11  5:25

 1:59:28  2:01:51  2:03:09  2:03:35
 4:28  2:23  1:18  0:26

 8  75  Zavrl , Maja  2:07:04  12:15  21:37  34:17  39:46  46:38  59:50  1:17:07  1:22:36  1:25:54  1:28:24  1:39:04  1:45:07  1:54:23  1:59:37
 Športno Turisti čno Društvo Poh  12:15  9:22  12:40  5:29  6:52  13:12  17:17  5:29  3:18  2:30  10:40  6:03  9:16  5:14

 2:03:11  2:05:18  2:06:37  2:07:04
 3:34  2:07  1:19  0:27

 9  60  Žužić, Sanja  2:19:12  7:15  17:37  29:59  46:24  52:07  1:04:14  1:16:41  1:20:42  1:25:14  1:27:53  1:39:56  1:50:45  1:59:56  2:07:59
 OK Vihor  7:15  10:22  12:22  16:25  5:43  12:07  12:27  4:01  4:32  2:39  12:03  10:49  9:11  8:03

 2:14:45  2:17:30  2:18:46  2:19:12
 6:46  2:45  1:16  0:26

 10  5  Balažič, Petja  2:20:55  6:16  16:23  29:27  36:22  55:52  1:07:36  1:21:22  1:24:40  1:32:16  1:36:01  1:49:14  1:57:23  2:06:02  2:11:43
 OK Slovenj Gradec  6:16  10:07  13:04  6:55  19:30  11:44  13:46  3:18  7:36  3:45  13:13  8:09  8:39  5:41

 2:16:33  2:19:02  2:20:27  2:20:55
 4:50  2:29  1:25  0:28

 11  88  Schachinger, Irene  2:26:39  5:47  18:29  28:50  48:55  56:02  1:09:13  1:24:55  1:27:16  1:30:35  1:32:54  1:41:41  1:49:45  1:57:17  2:15:58
 HSV Ried im Innkreis  5:47  12:42  10:21  20:05  7:07  13:11  15:42  2:21  3:19  2:19  8:47  8:04  7:32  18:41

 2:21:40  2:23:40  2:26:04  2:26:39
 5:42  2:00  2:24  0:35

 12  15  Raj, Nastja  2:29:59  9:27  25:43  38:37  45:20  1:04:54  1:16:41  1:30:30  1:33:47  1:41:33  1:45:04  1:58:22  2:06:33  2:15:18  2:21:01
 OK Slovenj Gradec  9:27  16:16  12:54  6:43  19:34  11:47  13:49  3:17  7:46  3:31  13:18  8:11  8:45  5:43

 2:25:45  2:28:08  2:29:28  2:29:59
 4:44  2:23  1:20  0:31

 M SHORT  (9)  15.6 km   15 C
 1(32)  2(46)  3(57)  4(47)  5(45)  6(42)  7(52)  8(53)  9(54)  10(55)  11(36)  12(56)  13(61)  14(39)

 15(100)  F

 1  16  Zanoškar, Marko  1:32:59  5:15  12:33  20:44  29:47  40:06  44:30  53:40  56:26  58:28  1:12:13  1:22:45  1:26:58  1:29:42  1:31:28
 OK Slovenj Gradec  5:15  7:18  8:11  9:03  10:19  4:24  9:10  2:46  2:02  13:45  10:32  4:13  2:44  1:46

 1:32:33  1:32:59
 1:05  0:26

 2  10  Andrejc , David Hiba  1:47:08  4:20  15:15  24:54  38:02  50:54  55:01  1:06:16  1:09:34  1:12:31  1:23:10  1:34:03  1:40:48  1:43:43  1:45:26
 OK Slovenj Gradec  4:20  10:55  9:39  13:08  12:52  4:07  11:15  3:18  2:57  10:39  10:53  6:45  2:55  1:43

 1:46:40  1:47:08  1:46:44
 1:14  0:28  *100

 3  64  Bertol, Ivica  1:48:05  5:29  17:57  29:17  37:17  46:45  50:52  1:01:30  1:04:03  1:06:29  1:20:46  1:34:59  1:39:43  1:44:29  1:46:32
 OK Vihor  5:29  12:28  11:20  8:00  9:28  4:07  10:38  2:33  2:26  14:17  14:13  4:44  4:46  2:03

 1:47:38  1:48:05
 1:06  0:27

 4  24  Boncina , Igor  1:48:38  7:03  19:48  31:11  41:02  50:01  55:20  1:05:25  1:08:21  1:11:06  1:24:35  1:36:33  1:40:58  1:44:40  1:46:48
 OK Azimut  7:03  12:45  11:23  9:51  8:59  5:19  10:05  2:56  2:45  13:29  11:58  4:25  3:42  2:08

 1:48:10  1:48:38
 1:22  0:28

 5  59  Opali ć, Boško  1:57:30  5:19  22:36  34:26  43:51  53:20  57:16  1:08:49  1:13:09  1:15:20  1:29:56  1:44:01  1:50:41  1:53:57  1:55:50
 OK Vihor  5:19  17:17  11:50  9:25  9:29  3:56  11:33  4:20  2:11  14:36  14:05  6:40  3:16  1:53

 1:57:07  1:57:30
 1:17  0:23

 6  57  Habisch, Christof  2:02:15  5:12  15:24  26:46  37:49  48:47  53:18  1:13:14  1:16:07  1:18:25  1:33:40  1:44:31  1:50:20  1:57:17  2:00:21
 HSV Baden  5:12  10:12  11:22  11:03  10:58  4:31  19:56  2:53  2:18  15:15  10:51  5:49  6:57  3:04

 2:01:47  2:02:15
 1:26  0:28

 200  Grum, Arnulf  mp  11:36:38  -----  -----  ----- 11:53:48  11:59:04  -----  -----  -----  -----  19:24  -----  26:26  29:14
 Individuals /No club  11:36:38  17:10  5:16  7:02  2:48

 30:37  31:12  11:28:16  11:32:12  11:44:58  6:09  23:19
 1:23  0:35  *43  *31  *34  *35  *37

 51  Rampitsch , Markus  mp  4:59  11:56  20:05  29:11  41:27  45:06  54:41  57:35  -----  -----  1:05:56  -----  1:09:43  -----
 OLC Union Viktring  4:59  6:57  8:09  9:06  12:16  3:39  9:35  2:54  8:21  3:47

 -----

 108  Perica , Petar  mp  16:01  27:27  45:10  -----  1:01:40  1:08:09  1:20:09  1:24:32  1:27:30  1:47:56  2:01:57  2:07:00  2:12:06  2:14:34
 OK Bjelovar  16:01  11:26  17:43  16:30  6:29  12:00  4:23  2:58  20:26  14:01  5:03  5:06  2:28

 2:15:56  2:16:26
 1:22  0:30

 W SHORT  (3)  11.3 km   15 C
 1(31)  2(32)  3(44)  4(33)  5(41)  6(45)  7(42)  8(52)  9(53)  10(54)  11(35)  12(36)  13(56)  14(39)

 15(100)  F

 1  96  Ponweiser, Eva  1:02:53  5:17  8:11  10:25  12:59  17:40  20:39  25:09  37:20  40:37  43:14  49:27  53:16  57:40  1:01:04
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  5:17  2:54  2:14  2:34  4:41  2:59  4:30  12:11  3:17  2:37  6:13  3:49  4:24  3:24

 1:02:24  1:02:53
 1:20  0:29

 2  83  Allwinger , Tünde  1:06:51  5:45  8:51  11:40  14:30  19:02  21:46  26:17  36:16  40:14  43:10  50:20  54:35  1:01:25  1:05:00
 Leibnitzer AC -Orienteering  5:45  3:06  2:49  2:50  4:32  2:44  4:31  9:59  3:58  2:56  7:10  4:15  6:50  3:35

 1:06:21  1:06:51
 1:21  0:30

 3  58  Türk, Elisabeth  1:12:00  5:32  8:32  11:07  14:14  18:29  21:27  26:16  42:24  46:43  49:03  55:29  59:09  1:07:03  1:10:19
 HSV Baden  5:32  3:00  2:35  3:07  4:15  2:58  4:49  16:08  4:19  2:20  6:26  3:40  7:54  3:16

 1:11:30  1:12:00
 1:11  0:30
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M 40  (14)  15.6 km   15 C
 1(32)  2(46)  3(57)  4(47)  5(45)  6(42)  7(52)  8(53)  9(54)  10(55)  11(36)  12(56)  13(61)  14(39)

 15(100)  F

 1  56  Dörfler , Dietmar  1:05:37  4:20  9:59  16:07  21:55  30:00  32:41  39:54  42:03  43:52  51:23  57:50  1:00:13  1:02:29  1:04:14
 HSV Baden  4:20  5:39  6:08  5:48  8:05  2:41  7:13  2:09  1:49  7:31  6:27  2:23  2:16  1:45

 1:05:12  1:05:37
 0:58  0:25

 2  92  Stockmayer, Manfred  1:05:43  3:33  8:43  15:29  21:18  28:12  31:28  38:07  40:02  41:48  51:16  58:29  1:00:54  1:03:01  1:04:24
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  3:33  5:10  6:46  5:49  6:54  3:16  6:39  1:55  1:46  9:28  7:13  2:25  2:07  1:23

 1:05:21  1:05:43
 0:57  0:22

 3  27  Wieser , Thomas  1:11:19  4:50  10:39  17:42  24:42  32:14  35:26  42:41  44:28  46:20  55:11  1:03:03  1:05:36  1:07:50  1:09:50
 HSV Pinkafeld  4:50  5:49  7:03  7:00  7:32  3:12  7:15  1:47  1:52  8:51  7:52  2:33  2:14  2:00

 1:10:55  1:11:19
 1:05  0:24

 4  100  Borsitzky, Hans  1:12:38  3:36  10:12  16:51  26:48  33:35  37:21  45:05  47:04  48:50  57:09  1:04:16  1:06:52  1:09:43  1:11:23
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  3:36  6:36  6:39  9:57  6:47  3:46  7:44  1:59  1:46  8:19  7:07  2:36  2:51  1:40

 1:12:18  1:12:38
 0:55  0:20

 5  106  Opetnik , Siegfried  1:13:27  4:39  11:05  18:05  24:26  32:01  34:57  43:24  45:44  47:46  57:12  1:05:07  1:07:57  1:10:12  1:11:52
 HSV KLAGENFURT  4:39  6:26  7:00  6:21  7:35  2:56  8:27  2:20  2:02  9:26  7:55  2:50  2:15  1:40

 1:13:02  1:13:27
 1:10  0:25

 6  25  Allwinger, Herwig  1:22:51  4:54  11:49  20:43  27:11  36:48  41:48  49:50  52:09  54:18  1:03:42  1:13:51  1:17:03  1:19:35  1:21:16
 OK Brežice  4:54  6:55  8:54  6:28  9:37  5:00  8:02  2:19  2:09  9:24  10:09  3:12  2:32  1:41

 1:22:25  1:22:51
 1:09  0:26

 7  35  Foški , Valter  1:28:52  4:44  12:13  20:35  27:49  39:28  42:38  51:50  54:02  56:01  1:06:09  1:16:02  1:20:57  1:25:22  1:27:15
 OK Polaris  4:44  7:29  8:22  7:14  11:39  3:10  9:12  2:12  1:59  10:08  9:53  4:55  4:25  1:53

 1:28:23  1:28:52
 1:08  0:29

 8  55  Novak, Roland  1:34:06  4:54  11:44  20:45  29:35  37:02  43:45  51:36  53:52  55:43  1:10:31  1:21:21  1:28:11  1:30:54  1:32:32
 HSV Baden  4:54  6:50  9:01  8:50  7:27  6:43  7:51  2:16  1:51  14:48  10:50  6:50  2:43  1:38

 1:33:43  1:34:06
 1:11  0:23

 9  34  Škarabot , Miha  1:39:04  5:58  16:33  26:15  37:08  45:36  49:57  59:35  1:02:43  1:04:44  1:18:03  1:27:00  1:31:33  1:35:41  1:37:33
 OK Polaris  5:58  10:35  9:42  10:53  8:28  4:21  9:38  3:08  2:01  13:19  8:57  4:33  4:08  1:52

 1:38:37  1:39:04
 1:04  0:27

 10  4  Vodovnik, Mirko  2:01:17  12:06  21:53  32:58  44:41  56:33  1:00:42  1:12:05  1:17:02  1:19:26  1:35:19  1:48:37  1:53:09  1:56:59  1:59:26
 OK Slovenj Gradec  12:06  9:47  11:05  11:43  11:52  4:09  11:23  4:57  2:24  15:53  13:18  4:32  3:50  2:27

 2:00:44  2:01:17
 1:18  0:33

 11  70  Ebner , Christian  2:04:05  6:43  16:55  27:42  42:45  59:38  1:03:29  1:14:59  1:20:07  1:22:30  1:34:50  1:45:13  1:52:52  2:00:14  2:02:28
 Naturfreunde Steiermark  6:43  10:12  10:47  15:03  16:53  3:51  11:30  5:08  2:23  12:20  10:23  7:39  7:22  2:14

 2:03:38  2:04:05
 1:10  0:27

 12  98  Raunigg, Andreas  2:04:49  5:45  15:28  25:52  40:49  52:04  56:22  1:15:15  1:18:51  1:21:18  1:35:41  1:52:08  1:57:22  2:00:53  2:02:48
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  5:45  9:43  10:24  14:57  11:15  4:18  18:53  3:36  2:27  14:23  16:27  5:14  3:31  1:55

 2:04:14  2:04:49
 1:26  0:35

 13  107  Perica , Mladen  2:26:22  7:10  18:35  30:39  58:43  1:08:57  1:17:34  1:27:50  1:32:38  1:35:24  1:51:14  2:10:27  2:15:48  2:20:48  2:24:19
 OK Bjelovar  7:10  11:25  12:04  28:04  10:14  8:37  10:16  4:48  2:46  15:50  19:13  5:21  5:00  3:31

 2:25:40  2:26:22
 1:21  0:42

 14  11  Knez, Jože  2:26:37  5:21  14:50  33:17  1:10:58  1:20:32  1:27:37  1:45:07  1:48:00  1:50:10  2:02:16  2:13:18  2:19:54  2:22:55  2:24:46
 OK Slovenj Gradec  5:21  9:29  18:27  37:41  9:34  7:05  17:30  2:53  2:10  12:06  11:02  6:36  3:01  1:51

 2:26:04  2:26:37
 1:18  0:33

 OPEN / BEGINNERS  (3)  7.3 km   12 C
 1(43)  2(31)  3(32)  4(34)  5(45)  6(42)  7(35)  8(36)  9(37)  10(61)  11(39)  12(100)  F

 1  97  Stockmayer , Josefin  1:01:28  4:03  8:04  11:30  17:35  24:17  39:46  45:38  50:17  53:56  56:42  59:30  1:00:56  1:01:28
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  4:03  4:01  3:26  6:05  6:42  15:29  5:52  4:39  3:39  2:46  2:48  1:26  0:32

 2  1  Grum, Arnulf  1:08:12  5:16  9:12  13:38  21:58  30:48  36:04  43:09  56:24  1:00:19  1:03:26  1:06:14  1:07:37  1:08:12
 Individuals/No club  5:16  3:56  4:26  8:20  8:50  5:16  7:05  13:15  3:55  3:07  2:48  1:23  0:35

 3  36  Petrovi č, Domen  1:25:58  6:22  11:09  23:11  33:56  42:21  54:13  1:02:18  1:08:49  1:13:36  1:17:33  1:23:01  1:25:18  1:25:58
 OK Polaris  6:22  4:47  12:02  10:45  8:25  11:52  8:05  6:31  4:47  3:57  5:28  2:17  0:40

 M 18-20  (3)  15.6 km   15 C
 1(32)  2(46)  3(57)  4(47)  5(45)  6(42)  7(52)  8(53)  9(54)  10(55)  11(36)  12(56)  13(61)  14(39)

 15(100)  F

 1  23  Exler , Florian  1:27:38  3:56  10:54  19:14  28:43  36:58  41:01  50:30  53:18  57:07  1:07:58  1:18:24  1:21:39  1:24:24  1:26:12
 OLT Transdanubien  3:56  6:58  8:20  9:29  8:15  4:03  9:29  2:48  3:49  10:51  10:26  3:15  2:45  1:48

 1:27:15  1:27:38
 1:03  0:23

 2  44  Pletzer, Matthias  1:29:38  6:00  18:52  25:48  37:37  44:39  48:05  58:54  1:01:26  1:03:30  1:12:10  1:21:09  1:24:04  1:26:38  1:28:14
 Naturfreunde Villach Orienteer  6:00  12:52  6:56  11:49  7:02  3:26  10:49  2:32  2:04  8:40  8:59  2:55  2:34  1:36

 1:29:14  1:29:38
 1:00  0:24

 3  84  Finder , Bernhard  1:34:06  4:48  16:03  23:07  34:43  41:41  45:10  56:52  1:00:04  1:02:13  1:14:25  1:24:33  1:28:10  1:30:58  1:32:36
 HSV Graz  4:48  11:15  7:04  11:36  6:58  3:29  11:42  3:12  2:09  12:12  10:08  3:37  2:48  1:38

 1:33:45  1:34:06
 1:09  0:21

 W 18-20  (1)  10.3 km   14 C
 1(58)  2(31)  3(32)  4(41)  5(45)  6(42)  7(50)  8(53)  9(54)  10(35)  11(37)  12(61)  13(39)  14(100)

 F
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 W 18-20  (1)  10.3 km   14 C  (cont.)

 1(58)  2(31)  3(32)  4(41)  5(45)  6(42)  7(50)  8(53)  9(54)  10(35)  11(37)  12(61)  13(39)  14(100)
 F

 1  67  Ritter, Julia  52:32  2:42  5:05  7:45  13:30  16:50  21:30  29:30  31:53  33:59  40:22  47:16  48:59  50:53  52:05
 Naturfreunde Steiermark  2:42  2:23  2:40  5:45  3:20  4:40  8:00  2:23  2:06  6:23  6:54  1:43  1:54  1:12

 52:32
 0:27

 M 50  (13)  11.3 km   15 C
 1(31)  2(32)  3(44)  4(33)  5(41)  6(45)  7(42)  8(52)  9(53)  10(54)  11(35)  12(36)  13(56)  14(39)

 15(100)  F

 1  26  Jankó , Tamás  46:01  3:38  5:58  8:47  10:40  13:55  16:03  19:50  27:46  30:05  31:59  36:52  39:31  42:20  44:42
 HSV Pinkafeld  3:38  2:20  2:49  1:53  3:15  2:08  3:47  7:56  2:19  1:54  4:53  2:39  2:49  2:22

 45:37  46:01
 0:55  0:24

 2  91  Pidner, Valentin  52:19  4:37  6:57  12:10  13:58  19:20  21:54  25:36  33:54  36:12  38:03  42:53  45:39  48:24  50:49
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  4:37  2:20  5:13  1:48  5:22  2:34  3:42  8:18  2:18  1:51  4:50  2:46  2:45  2:25

 51:53  52:19  8:45
 1:04  0:26  *33

 3  72  Melcher , Michael  53:12  4:07  6:46  8:54  11:02  15:25  17:43  21:06  30:29  33:53  36:10  42:56  46:01  48:52  51:42
 Naturfreunde Steiermark  4:07  2:39  2:08  2:08  4:23  2:18  3:23  9:23  3:24  2:17  6:46  3:05  2:51  2:50

 52:48  53:12
 1:06  0:24

 4  52  Gruen, Paul  53:29  4:10  6:50  9:02  11:08  15:36  18:11  21:55  31:01  34:15  36:25  42:29  45:47  49:09  51:52
 OLGruppe Ströck Wien  4:10  2:40  2:12  2:06  4:28  2:35  3:44  9:06  3:14  2:10  6:04  3:18  3:22  2:43

 53:01  53:29
 1:09  0:28

 5  81  Schwarz , Rudolf  56:02  4:11  6:35  8:47  11:31  15:31  20:00  23:47  32:12  35:14  37:06  42:14  44:48  51:26  54:31
 Heeressportverein Feldbach  4:11  2:24  2:12  2:44  4:00  4:29  3:47  8:25  3:02  1:52  5:08  2:34  6:38  3:05

 55:37  56:02  14:26
 1:06  0:25  *60

 6  48  Dobnik, Günther  56:04  4:40  7:13  9:23  11:55  15:51  18:34  23:35  32:20  35:44  38:10  44:13  47:33  51:30  54:23
 OLC Union Viktring  4:40  2:33  2:10  2:32  3:56  2:43  5:01  8:45  3:24  2:26  6:03  3:20  3:57  2:53

 55:35  56:04
 1:12  0:29

 7  89  Hochreiter , Andreas  58:23  4:10  8:41  12:05  15:03  19:05  21:30  25:13  34:44  37:40  39:58  45:16  48:26  52:56  56:53
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  4:10  4:31  3:24  2:58  4:02  2:25  3:43  9:31  2:56  2:18  5:18  3:10  4:30  3:57

 57:54  58:23
 1:01  0:29

 8  41  Wallas, Klaus  1:07:01  4:58  7:52  10:19  12:54  18:13  22:02  26:43  36:36  39:56  42:32  50:31  53:54  1:01:55  1:05:04
 Naturfreunde Villach Orienteer  4:58  2:54  2:27  2:35  5:19  3:49  4:41  9:53  3:20  2:36  7:59  3:23  8:01  3:09

 1:06:33  1:07:01
 1:29  0:28

 9  65  Gottfried , Lang  1:08:12  4:10  6:40  9:09  11:35  18:38  22:36  26:35  44:28  47:19  49:31  56:40  59:41  1:03:22  1:06:35
 Naturfreunde Steiermark  4:10  2:30  2:29  2:26  7:03  3:58  3:59  17:53  2:51  2:12  7:09  3:01  3:41  3:13

 1:07:44  1:08:12
 1:09  0:28

 10  114  Resch , Hannes  1:19:25  4:36  7:34  14:32  20:07  24:40  27:22  31:10  43:31  49:33  51:51  1:00:43  1:04:53  1:13:52  1:17:33
 Österreichischer Touristenklub  4:36  2:58  6:58  5:35  4:33  2:42  3:48  12:21  6:02  2:18  8:52  4:10  8:59  3:41

 1:18:51  1:19:25
 1:18  0:34

 69  Pirchegger , Günter  mp  5:17  8:12  -----  10:24  15:51  21:24  26:22  38:03  42:37  45:00  51:19  55:04  59:19  1:02:19
 Naturfreunde Steiermark  5:17  2:55  2:12  5:27  5:33  4:58  11:41  4:34  2:23  6:19  3:45  4:15  3:00

 1:03:29  1:03:53
 1:10  0:24

 79  Luttenberger, Hans  mp  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Heeressportverein Feldbach

 -----

 78  Dravetz , Walter  dnf  3:28  6:16  8:06  10:17  14:05  18:44  21:41  30:09  32:02  33:59  39:07  41:32  44:20  47:37
 OLC Graz  3:28  2:48  1:50  2:11  3:48  4:39  2:57  8:28  1:53  1:57  5:08  2:25  2:48  3:17

 48:32
 0:55

 M 60  (7)  10.3 km   14 C
 1(58)  2(31)  3(32)  4(41)  5(45)  6(42)  7(50)  8(53)  9(54)  10(35)  11(37)  12(61)  13(39)  14(100)

 F

 1  54  Eberle , Wolf  51:16  2:49  4:42  7:14  12:45  15:43  18:44  25:42  35:17  37:27  42:54  46:26  48:17  49:53  50:52
 HSV Aigen  2:49  1:53  2:32  5:31  2:58  3:01  6:58  9:35  2:10  5:27  3:32  1:51  1:36  0:59

 51:16
 0:24

 2  50  Koch, Wolfgang  52:40  2:26  4:02  7:50  13:14  16:12  19:48  31:58  34:00  35:59  41:28  46:18  49:18  51:07  52:18
 OLC Union Viktring  2:26  1:36  3:48  5:24  2:58  3:36  12:10  2:02  1:59  5:29  4:50  3:00  1:49  1:11

 52:40
 0:22

 3  116  Curt , Maier  56:40  6:35  8:08  10:21  15:57  18:40  21:36  29:42  40:15  42:12  47:25  51:32  53:18  55:09  56:13
 ASKÖ OLC Ebenthal i .  6:35  1:33  2:13  5:36  2:43  2:56  8:06  10:33  1:57  5:13  4:07  1:46  1:51  1:04

 56:40
 0:27

 4  103  Benedek, Robert  1:04:04  3:20  5:26  8:34  15:27  20:21  27:28  37:04  42:57  45:49  53:10  57:47  59:53  1:02:10  1:03:33
 LZ OMAHA  3:20  2:06  3:08  6:53  4:54  7:07  9:36  5:53  2:52  7:21  4:37  2:06  2:17  1:23

 1:04:04
 0:31

 5  68  Terler , Hans  1:37:44  3:24  5:52  10:08  18:14  22:30  40:41  49:39  52:54  1:15:49  1:25:00  1:31:03  1:33:30  1:35:52  1:37:14
 Naturfreunde Steiermark  3:24  2:28  4:16  8:06  4:16  18:11  8:58  3:15  22:55  9:11  6:03  2:27  2:22  1:22

 1:37:44
 0:30
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M 60  (7)  10.3 km   14 C  (cont.)

 1(58)  2(31)  3(32)  4(41)  5(45)  6(42)  7(50)  8(53)  9(54)  10(35)  11(37)  12(61)  13(39)  14(100)
 F

 28  Wieser, Ernst  mp  3:19  6:15  10:11  28:04  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  35:37  38:00  40:59  42:49
 HSV Pinkafeld  3:19  2:56  3:56  17:53  7:33  2:23  2:59  1:50

 43:28  24:47
 0:39  *45

 76  Fink , Karl  mp  4:24  6:20  9:07  16:04  21:26  25:24  32:57  34:53  37:02  42:51  46:28  -----  49:16  50:24
 OLC Graz  4:24  1:56  2:47  6:57  5:22  3:58  7:33  1:56  2:09  5:49  3:37  2:48  1:08

 50:49
 0:25

 W 40  (3)  10.3 km   14 C
 1(58)  2(31)  3(32)  4(41)  5(45)  6(42)  7(50)  8(53)  9(54)  10(35)  11(37)  12(61)  13(39)  14(100)

 F

 1  109  Zambiasi, Clizia  54:22  3:21  5:13  7:57  15:17  18:03  25:05  32:22  34:34  37:14  43:59  48:31  50:24  52:27  53:52
 Semiperdo Orienteering Maniago  3:21  1:52  2:44  7:20  2:46  7:02  7:17  2:12  2:40  6:45  4:32  1:53  2:03  1:25

 54:22
 0:30

 2  71  Finder , Gabi  1:01:54  4:07  6:28  9:26  16:28  19:20  24:01  31:38  37:28  40:25  50:50  55:41  57:48  1:00:09  1:01:27
 Naturfreunde Steiermark  4:07  2:21  2:58  7:02  2:52  4:41  7:37  5:50  2:57  10:25  4:51  2:07  2:21  1:18

 1:01:54
 0:27

 3  99  Weber-jungo, Marion  2:05:25  15:53  18:57  23:16  43:33  59:36  1:14:13  1:28:54  1:33:52  1:37:37  1:48:31  1:55:56  1:59:16  2:03:07  2:04:50
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  15:53  3:04  4:19  20:17  16:03  14:37  14:41  4:58  3:45  10:54  7:25  3:20  3:51  1:43

 2:05:25
 0:35

 W 50  (6)  7.3 km   12 C
 1(43)  2(31)  3(32)  4(34)  5(45)  6(42)  7(35)  8(36)  9(37)  10(61)  11(39)  12(100)  F

 1  115  Zacherl , Andrea  43:01  3:02  5:50  8:42  14:45  19:48  24:36  29:49  34:44  36:44  39:02  41:17  42:33  43:01
 Österreichischer Touristenklub  3:02  2:48  2:52  6:03  5:03  4:48  5:13  4:55  2:00  2:18  2:15  1:16  0:28

 2  66  Ritter, Waltraud  47:03  3:28  6:05  10:15  16:11  21:10  25:47  30:42  37:18  40:46  43:22  45:23  46:32  47:03
 Naturfreunde Steiermark  3:28  2:37  4:10  5:56  4:59  4:37  4:55  6:36  3:28  2:36  2:01  1:09  0:31

 3  17  Balažič, Irena  53:09  4:00  6:49  12:35  18:38  23:58  30:43  36:50  41:59  45:30  48:31  51:03  52:36  53:09
 OK Slovenj Gradec  4:00  2:49  5:46  6:03  5:20  6:45  6:07  5:09  3:31  3:01  2:32  1:33  0:33

 4  94  Linhart , Reingild  54:32  3:29  6:13  8:45  13:47  19:26  25:07  29:05  33:01  47:54  50:07  52:12  53:38  54:32
 OL HSV Wr. Neustadt  3:29  2:44  2:32  5:02  5:39  5:41  3:58  3:56  14:53  2:13  2:05  1:26  0:54

 5  80  Luttenberger , Marie-luise  57:55  5:19  8:43  13:21  19:36  25:25  33:46  40:13  46:56  50:17  52:59  55:51  57:23  57:55
 Heeressportverein Feldbach  5:19  3:24  4:38  6:15  5:49  8:21  6:27  6:43  3:21  2:42  2:52  1:32  0:32

 29  Wagner, Ulrike  mp  -----  5:07  7:32  -----  24:49  44:29  1:09:08  1:12:15  -----  -----  1:24:09  1:25:17  1:25:43
 HSV Pinkafeld  5:07  2:25  17:17  19:40  24:39  3:07  11:54  1:08  0:26

 11:42  14:30  21:14  54:42  1:01:14  1:03:38  1:03:40  1:21:12
 *44  *33  *41  *52  *53  *54  *54  *56


